PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

(TOWN PLANNING), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 37

candidates for recruitment to 08 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN

QUOTA) OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (TOWN PLANNING) (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS

FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE LAHORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LAHORE

have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 09-08-2020.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
1 10011 17800138 ANIQA ALI
2 10019 17800118 AYESHA GHIAS
3 10027 17800023 FATIMA NAFEES
4 10034 17800206 HINA MUNIR
5 10046 17800069 LARAB AFZAL
6 10054 17800046 MAMOONA
7 10069 17800272 QURATULAIN AYAZ
8 10077 17800109 RIMSHA SIDDIQA
9 10087 17800120 SANA NASEER
10 10094 17800073 SIDRA TABASSUM
11 10108 17800044 ZARFISHAN MUSTAFA
12 10109 17800227 ZOYA TARIQ
13 10111 17800002 AFNAN AHSAN*SPECIAL PERSON*
14 10116 17800201 ABDUL HASEEB DAR
15 10119 17800115 ABDURRAHMAN
16 10122 17800049 AHMAD AYUB
17 10129 17800054 ALl RAZA
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FATHER'S NAME

MANZOOR ALI
GHIAS-UD-DIN

NAFEES AHMED
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
FAKHAR-E-ALAM

AYAZ RAHIM

ASHFAQ AHMED

NASEER ABBAS

ALAM SHER

GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD TARIQ BASHIR
AHSAN NASEEM

KHALID MEHMOOD DAR
MUHAMMAD TAUFEEQ
AYUB SABIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHID JAMAL



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

10135
10159
10164
10172
10176
10183
10187
10193
10197
10201
10202
10210
10404
10507
10606
10612
10701
10708
10709
10715

17800078
17800062
17800043
17800081
17800059
17800254
17800104
17800096
17800037
17800195
17800008
17800141
17800133
17800124
17800204
17800248
17800112
17800155
17800070
17800130

ASAD IMTIAZ CHOHAN
JAMSHAID

MOHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ISLAM
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
MUHAMMAD ZIA UR REHMAN
RANA MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
SAQIB RAZA

SHAIR ALI

SHEHARYAR JAVAID

USAMA HASSAN

JAMAL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ATIF IMTIAZ
MUHAMMAD NADEEM

HIRA HAMEED

MUHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN ULLAH
WARIS ALI

WOMEN QUOTA

IMTIAZ RASOOL CHOHAN
MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
HAFEEZ ULLAH
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
ATEEQ UR REHMAN

ALA U DIN

ASIF RAZA

FIDA HUSSAIN
BASHARAT JAVAID
KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
GHULAM SHABBIR
IMTIAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD KHURSHID KHAN
MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

05 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 7, 8, 9, 11 & 12 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

4.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 31 E 2020

Dated: 26-08-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



