

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (TOWN PLANNING), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 37 candidates for recruitment to <u>08 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (TOWN PLANNING) (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE LAHORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LAHORE have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 09-08-2020.</u>

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10011	17800138	ANIQA ALI	MANZOOR ALI
2	10019	17800118	AYESHA GHIAS	GHIAS-UD-DIN
3	10027	17800023	FATIMA NAFEES	NAFEES AHMED
4	10034	17800206	HINA MUNIR	MUHAMMAD MUNIR
5	10046	17800069	LARAB AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
6	10054	17800046	MAMOONA	FAKHAR-E-ALAM
7	10069	17800272	QURATULAIN AYAZ	AYAZ RAHIM
8	10077	17800109	RIMSHA SIDDIQA	ASHFAQ AHMED
9	10087	17800120	SANA NASEER	NASEER ABBAS
10	10094	17800073	SIDRA TABASSUM	ALAM SHER
11	10108	17800044	ZARFISHAN MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA
12	10109	17800227	ZOYA TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ BASHIR
13	10111	17800002	AFNAN AHSAN*SPECIAL PERSON*	AHSAN NASEEM
14	10116	17800201	ABDUL HASEEB DAR	KHALID MEHMOOD DAR
15	10119	17800115	ABDURRAHMAN	MUHAMMAD TAUFEEQ
16	10122	17800049	AHMAD AYUB	AYUB SABIR
17	10129	17800054	ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD SHAHID JAMAL

18	10135	17800078	ASAD IMTIAZ CHOHAN	IMTIAZ RASOOL CHOHAN
19	10159	17800062	JAMSHAID	MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ
20	10164	17800043	MOHSAN ALI	MUSHTAQ AHMAD
21	10172	17800081	MUHAMMAD ISLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
22	10176	17800059	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	HAFEEZ ULLAH
23	10183	17800254	MUHAMMAD UMAIR	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
24	10187	17800104	MUHAMMAD ZIA UR REHMAN	ATEEQ UR REHMAN
25	10193	17800096	RANA MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	ALA U DIN
26	10197	17800037	SAQIB RAZA	ASIF RAZA
27	10201	17800195	SHAIR ALI	FIDA HUSSAIN
28	10202	17800008	SHEHARYAR JAVAID	BASHARAT JAVAID
29	10210	17800141	USAMA HASSAN	KHALID MEHMOOD
30	10404	17800133	JAMAL HAIDER	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
31	10507	17800124	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	GHULAM SHABBIR
32	10606	17800204	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ATIF IMTIAZ	IMTIAZ AHMED
33	10612	17800248	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
34	10701	17800112	HIRA HAMEED	ABDUL HAMEED
35	10708	17800155	MUHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN	MUHAMMAD KHURSHID KHAN
36	10709	17800070	MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN ULLAH	MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
37	10715	17800130	WARIS ALI	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

WOMEN QUOTA

05 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 7, 8, 9, 11 & 12 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 31 E 2020

Dated: 26-08-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.